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OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA SZCZECINA
Szczecin, 15- - 16-5-2019

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
2019-05-15 - 11:33 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10 lat

1. GODLEWSKA Anastazja 09 MKP Szczecin 48.75 219
2. JANECZKO Maja 09 MKP Szczecin 52.28 177
3. PROCIAK Amelia 09 MKP Szczecin 55.48 148
4. BABIŃSKA Liwia 09 Marlin Gryfino 57.31 135

11 lat

1. PRĄDZIŃSKA Paulina 08 MKP Szczecin 47.16 242
2. DOPIERAŁA Apolonia 08 MKP Szczecin 49.21 213
3. KULEC Zofia 08 MKP Szczecin 49.63 207
4. GLAUBITZ Julia 08 MKP Szczecin 51.42 186
5. BŁASZCZAK Maja 08 MKP Szczecin 52.98 170
6. GĘBICZ Marta 08 MKP Szczecin 56.31 142

12 lat

1. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 40.77 374
2. MATUSZEWSKA Maja 07 Wankan Legnica 41.34 359
3. MIKIELIS Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 42.45 332
4. KOSOBUCKA Maria 07 MKP Szczecin 46.62 250
5. ŁAWRYNOWICZ Alicja 07 MKP Szczecin 52.41 176
6. LINKOWSKA Oliwia 07 Marlin Gryfino 52.50 175

13 lat

1. SZULC Celestyna 06 Marlin Gryfino 39.47 413
2. GAJEWSKA Zofia 06 MKP Szczecin 41.26 361
3. BASAŁAJ Milena 06 MKP Szczecin 41.51 355
4. GNIŁKA Adrianna 06 Marlin Gryfino 42.28 336
5. DANIELEWICZ Martyna 06 MKP Szczecin 44.40 290
6. KRAWCZAK Maja 06 MKP Szczecin 48.92 217

15 lat

1. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 42.08 341

16 lat

1. DZIEDZIC Vanessa 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 36.20 535
2. WALCZAK Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 36.43 525

Open

1. DZIEDZIC Vanessa 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 36.20 535
2. WALCZAK Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 36.43 525
3. SZULC Celestyna 06 Marlin Gryfino 39.47 413
4. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 40.77 374
5. GAJEWSKA Zofia 06 MKP Szczecin 41.26 361
6. MATUSZEWSKA Maja 07 Wankan Legnica 41.34 359
7. BASAŁAJ Milena 06 MKP Szczecin 41.51 355
8. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 42.08 341
9. GNIŁKA Adrianna 06 Marlin Gryfino 42.28 336

10. MIKIELIS Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 42.45 332
11. DANIELEWICZ Martyna 06 MKP Szczecin 44.40 290
12. KOSOBUCKA Maria 07 MKP Szczecin 46.62 250
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OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA SZCZECINA
Szczecin, 15- - 16-5-2019

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

13. PRĄDZIŃSKA Paulina 08 MKP Szczecin 47.16 242
14. GODLEWSKA Anastazja 09 MKP Szczecin 48.75 219
15. KRAWCZAK Maja 06 MKP Szczecin 48.92 217
16. DOPIERAŁA Apolonia 08 MKP Szczecin 49.21 213
17. KULEC Zofia 08 MKP Szczecin 49.63 207
18. GLAUBITZ Julia 08 MKP Szczecin 51.42 186
19. JANECZKO Maja 09 MKP Szczecin 52.28 177
20. ŁAWRYNOWICZ Alicja 07 MKP Szczecin 52.41 176
21. LINKOWSKA Oliwia 07 Marlin Gryfino 52.50 175
22. BŁASZCZAK Maja 08 MKP Szczecin 52.98 170
23. PROCIAK Amelia 09 MKP Szczecin 55.48 148
24. GĘBICZ Marta 08 MKP Szczecin 56.31 142
25. BABIŃSKA Liwia 09 Marlin Gryfino 57.31 135


